DATA SHEET

outer hanger

item number
ZVNE 50

ZVNE 62

ZVNE 75

ZVNE 100
ZVNE 125
ZVNE 150
ZVNE 200
ZVNE 250
ZVNE 300
ZVNE 400

product description:

configuration:

sales amount:

storage:

30
42
55
80
105
130
180
230
280
400

The internal suspension is used to suspend the cable tray or cable
ladder from the threaded rod.

The threaded rod is anchored to the hanger using an MN nut,
which must be ordered separately. The dimension of the nut is
chosen by the diameter of the threaded rod.

Fixing the outer hanger to the route is done with bent edges of the
sidewalls of each other.

The hanger allows the installation of partition in the cable route.

Maximum load is 90 kg.

S - Pre-Galvanized, zinc-layer 15 - 27 pm
F - Hot Dip Galvanized, zinc-layer 50 - 100 pm

alpc

EN 60721-3-1
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